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COVER LETTER
TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:_E) \/Olvmtwrhf dléso\UC Ti'& COi"pombqu

DOCUMENT NUMBER: f\Dl Coool027i0

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
- :
\J\)Lco M VAkpes

(Name of Contact Person)
P ar Cl

epninve, SeRyicE  sac
(Firm/(‘fompany)

YOS (WHNISPERIVG Piwe D
(Address)

w YaLm Beacu §l. 3390

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

\vbio m \aLpes
(Name of Contact Person)

a(96( ) 7B~ 0057

(Arca Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Fis
T

$35 Filing Fee [[]$43.75 Filing Fee & []$43.75 Filing Fee & [C1$52.50 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status

Certified Copy Certificate of Status &

o - (Additional copy is Certified Copy

sz uf;‘f'-—_-,_ enclosed) (Additional copy is

G B 5% enclosed)
oL = s
wﬁ‘i M’AQQNG ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS:
--;';;_‘,3 = Amegment Section Amendment Section
%;,‘“";‘: = D_[?-isﬁn of Corporations Division of Corporations
ad=n = P.OTHgx 6327 Clifton Building
2G5 2 Tallahdsee, FL 32314

;‘,‘..‘;:;:. ot
pre

2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL. 32301
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
vision of Corparations
April 9, 2012

JULIO M VALDES

4408 WHISPEHfNG PINE RD
W PALM BEACH, FL 33406

SUBJECT: PINAR CLEANING SERVICE Ing
Ref. Number: P100001 02710

Ne have received your document for PINAR CLEANING SERVICE )
heck(s) totaling $35.00. M Wi

ever, the enclosed document has n
nd is being returned for the fonowing Correction(s):;

ricles of Revocation of Disso!ution Cannot he filed for an a
IDoration. |f YOU are tryj

ng to vofuntariiy dissolve the Corporatio
formation on filing Articjag of Dissolution,
2ase return your documen:, alon
ur filing will pe Considered abang

ou have any guestiong concerning the filing of Your docy
1) 245-6050°

oned,

'a Brown
atory Specialist |j

NC and vour
ot been filey

Clive Florida
N enclosed ig

g with a Copy of this letter, within 60 days or

meni, please call

Letter Number: 112A00011 369

WWW,sunbiz.org
“,'orporations - P,

0. BOx 6327 -Ta!lahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

April 9, 2012

JULIO M VALDES
4408 WHISPERING PINE RD
W PALM BEACH, FL 33406

SUBJECT: PINAR CLEANING SERVICE INC
Ref. Number: P10000102710

We have received your document for PINAR CLEANING SERVICE INC and your
check(s) totaling $35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed
and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Revocation of Dissolution cannot be filed for an active Florida
corporation. If you are trying to voluntarily dissolve the corporation enclosed is
information on filing Articles of Dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6050.

Teresa Brown
Regulatory Specialist I Letter Number: 112A00011369

www.sunbiz.org

TNiwvicinm nfF MM nvrnratrinne . PO ROY 2997 Mallabececons Elarides 2091 4
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' ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following

articles of dissolution:
The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
v
"PIOAR Cleadivg SEavice W
<
SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known): P ‘ ()O O O (O P 7 ( O

FIRST:

The file date of the articles of incorporation: /2~ D2~ 2000

THIRD:
: TONE B ",
FOURTH: (CHECK ATLEASTO 0X) o =
[~
M None of the corporation's shares have been issued. % o 3
S
m . ——
@ The corporation has not commenced business. :'-5 s
Mo
= Lo
FIFTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid. v X
[ R (oo
gy I P
— w
en

The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributgt™

SIXTH:
to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

SEVENTH;
MA majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
l:] A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution,
Signature:_
, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if

(Bya dircg
in the hangs of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

)O.j_c:;c lip Higwel s ldes

(Typed orfl.)rintcd name of person signing)

. . D
QU;B Lo,
~ (Title of Person Signing)

Filing Fee: $35

J37



